Place | SAIL
1 3976
2 3997
3 1784
4 3896
5 3993
6 4018
7 3579
8 616

9 4031
10 3719
1 2870
12 4035
13 3951
14 779

15 3985
16 3853
17 3978
18 3828
19 4025
20 4075
21 3807
22 3675
23 3726
24 3026
25 3602
26 3740
27 3607
28 3347
28 4000
28 48

2023 Carolina District and Bottoms Up Regatta

Jordan Lake NC Recreation Area - Vista Point -- April 29-30, 2023

SKIPPER

Greg Griffin
Scott Griffin
Nicole Shedden
Aaron Holland
Brad Russell
Pierce Barden
Marten Kendrick
Ben Hall

Will Tyner

Bill Kitchens

BJ Jones

Paul Abdullah
Mark Gise
Stanton Smith

2023 Bottoms Up - Final Results

Overall

CREW

Gunnison Griffin, Adam Young
Nerissa Griffin

Evan Hoffman, Callie Ruppen
Tom King, Lauren Cranidiotis

Joe Hart, Lauren Russell

Dan Birmingham, Mac Deturo/Jake Usher

Caroline Speir, Wheeler Sutton
Liz Gaston, Will Gaston

Michael Reddaway

Lauren Blanchard

Emily Jones, Allison Binkley
Marie Abdullah, George Abdullah
Scott Gise, Ella Mendlovitz
Kevin Bradley

Howard Mendlovitz | Alan Taylor, Sara Paisner

George Allen
Kevin Sheehan
Tom Russell
Jonathan Doyle
Mike Minett
Lauren Mershon
Murphy Olson
Paul Schricker
Eduardo Rocha
John Pelosi
Kirk Kitchin
Sergio Rosa lll
Sergio Rosa Jr
John Norton

John Howell

Ben Vorndran

Craig Ambler, Diana Young-Paiva
Dan Russell, Kathleen Hale

Mimi Pare, Jani Coral

Derek Binkley, Alex Vargas

Chris Mershon

Indiana Olson, Scott Olson

Matt Hartwig, Elizabeth Hartwig
Caio Veiga, Vasily Kerov
Zachary Hudspeth, Harold Broadwell
Scott Oglesby/Adam Hagerty
Piper Shunk, Maggie Sandbeck

CLUB NAME
Ogeechee River SC

Western Carolina Sailing Club

Fleet 4

Seneca

Lake Norman Yacht Club
Carolina Yacht Club
Lake Lanier Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
The Florida Yacht Club

Lake Norman Yacht Club
The Florida Yacht Club
Lake Norman Yacht Club
Ventura Yacht Club
Carolina Sailing Club

Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Lake Norman Yacht Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Lake Norman Yacht Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club
Carolina Sailing Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1 R2
3 1
2 4
8 5
4 7
5 3
17 2
13 9
11 13
6 11
14 16
12 14
1 6
7 12
10 8
15 19
9 20
21 10
18 15
16 17
23 18
19 23
22 22
24 24
20 21
25 25
26 26
27 31DNC

31 DNC | 31 DNC
31 DNC | 31 DNC
31 DNC | 31 DNC

R3

17

11
31 DNS
20
24

13
12
16
19
14
15
21
18
31 DNC
22
23
31 DNS
31 DNC
31 DNC
31 DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

Place | SAIL
1 3997
2 3993
3 4018
4 2870
5 3985
6 3951
7 3978
8 3853
9 3828
10 4025
1 4075
12 3807
13 3675
14 3726
15 3026
16 3602
17 3740
18 3607
19 3347
19 4000
19 48

2023 Carolina District and Bottoms Up Regatta
Jordan Lake NC Recreation Area - Vista Point -- April 29-30, 2023

2023 Carolina District - Final Results

Carolina DISTRICT

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

SKIPPER CREW CLUB NAME R1
Scott Griffin Nerissa Griffin Western Carolina Sailing Club | 1

Brad Russell Joe Hart, Lauren Russell Lake Norman Yacht Club 2
Pierce Barden Dan Birmingham, Mac Deturo/Jake Usher | Carolina Yacht Club 8

BJ Jones Emily Jones, Allison Binkley Lake Norman Yacht Club 5
Howard Mendlovitz | Alan Taylor, Sara Paisner Carolina Sailing Club 6

Mark Gise Scott Gise, Ella Mendlovitz Lake Norman Yacht Club 3

Kevin Sheehan Craig Ambler, Diana Young-Paiva Carolina Sailing Club 12
George Allen Ben Vorndran 4

Tom Russell Dan Russell, Kathleen Hale Carolina Sailing Club

Jonathan Doyle Mimi Pare, Jani Coral Carolina Sailing Club 7

Mike Minett Derek Binkley, Alex Vargas Lake Norman Yacht Club 14
Lauren Mershon Chris Mershon Carolina Sailing Club 10
Murphy Olson Indiana Olson, Scott Olson Lake Norman Yacht Club 13

Paul Schricker Matt Hartwig, Elizabeth Hartwig Carolina Sailing Club 15
Eduardo Rocha Caio Veiga, Vasily Kerov Carolina Sailing Club 11

John Pelosi Zachary Hudspeth, Harold Broadwell Carolina Sailing Club 16

Kirk Kitchin Scott Oglesby/Adam Hagerty Carolina Sailing Club 17
Sergio Rosa lll Piper Shunk, Maggie Sandbeck Carolina Sailing Club 18
Sergio Rosa Jr Carolina Sailing Club 22 DNC
John Norton Carolina Sailing Club 22 DNC
John Howell Carolina Sailing Club 22 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2

14
13
15
12
16
17
22 DNC
22 DNC
22 DNC
22 DNC

R3

w g N

13

7
10

12

8

9

14

11

22 DNC
15

16

22 DNS
22 DNC
22 DNC
22 DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/
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